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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

219 - 110M Lari Berpagar L15 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0795 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN MSN SELANGOR 14.55   q

2 0188 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAID SSN PERAK 15.52  

3 0034 M. Aliff Aimman Rostan SERISS ATHLETE 15.67  

4 0470 RAZIQ NAIMI B ZULKIFLI MSSD KERIAN 16.04  

5 0155 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 16.68  

6 1199 MUHAMAD AMIR HAIKAL SHAHRIZAL TITAN ATHLETICS 17.21  

7 0886 Izzul Naufal SEMASHUR 20.06  

8 0428 OOI JIN YU SMK SERI SENTOSA 20.17  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0723 ADAM ALIF GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR 14.50   q

2 0149 RAYYAN DARWISH MOHD RAZIF SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 15.87  

3 0200 Safwan Arfan Mohd Rasidi INDIVIDU 16.16  

4 0010 ZACHARRY LAWRENCE AGARAS ATHLETICS TEAM RANAU 16.55  

5 1121 SHENG YUE HOW PIN HWA HIGH SCHOOL 17.51  

6 0469 KHOR TING KUANG MSSD KERIAN 19.53  

7 0314 LEE HONG YEW SMK JINJANG 22.82  

8 0924 Muhammad Mukhriz SEMASHUR 23.03  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0597 MOHAMAD FIQRY BIN MOHD HAIRIL SUKMA JOHOR 14.57   q

2 0225 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 14.60   q

3 0233 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN MUHD SURAT SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 15.04   q

4 0143 SHAUN HAYDEN DE ROZARIO LUGOSS ATHLETICS 15.06   q

5 0953 MUHAMMAD IQTIZZAM MOHAMMAD
IQBAL SAAS KAJANG 16.38  

6 0072 MUHAMMAD REEZKY BIN ZULFAKAR
NOORHAN SMK SHAH ALAM 17.53  

7 1032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN ABDULLAH AGARAS ATHLETICS TEAM RANAU 17.53  

8 0654 MUHD FARIS MOHD FAUZI SEKOLAH SUKAN NEGERI
SELANGOR 18.44  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0232 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AZRI SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 14.67   q

2 0228 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 15.40   q

3 0956 M. AMIR FIRDAUS ABD GHANI SAAS KAJANG 18.12  

4 0079 MUHAMMAD THAQIF UKASYAH MOHD RADY SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 18.78  

5 1020 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULANAM MOHAMAD
RAPAIEE SSN MELAKA 19.34  

6 0086 MOHD ZHAFRAN ZARIF MOHAMAD ZAIDI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 19.41  

7 0624 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH MOHD FAIZAL PLD PUTRAJAYA 19.76  

8 0623 ADHWA HANASH HALIM PLD PUTRAJAYA 19.87  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

110M Lari Berpagar L15
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 0723 ADAM ALIF GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR 14.50 q

2 1 0795 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN MSN SELANGOR 14.55 q

3 3 0597 MOHAMAD FIQRY BIN MOHD HAIRIL SUKMA JOHOR 14.57 q

4 3 0225 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

14.60 q

5 4 0232 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AZRI
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

14.67 q

6 3 0233 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN MUHD SURAT
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

15.04 q

7 3 0143 SHAUN HAYDEN DE ROZARIO LUGOSS
ATHLETICS 15.06 q

8 4 0228 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

15.40 q

9 1 0188 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAID SSN PERAK 15.52

10 1 0034 M. Aliff Aimman Rostan SERISS ATHLETE 15.67

11 2 0149 RAYYAN DARWISH MOHD RAZIF SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 15.87

12 1 0470 RAZIQ NAIMI B ZULKIFLI MSSD KERIAN 16.04

13 2 0200 Safwan Arfan Mohd Rasidi INDIVIDU 16.16

14 3 0953 MUHAMMAD IQTIZZAM MOHAMMAD IQBAL SAAS KAJANG 16.38

15 2 0010 ZACHARRY LAWRENCE
AGARAS

ATHLETICS
TEAM RANAU

16.55

16 1 0155 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 16.68

17 1 1199 MUHAMAD AMIR HAIKAL SHAHRIZAL TITAN
ATHLETICS 17.21
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

18 2 1121 SHENG YUE HOW PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 17.51

19 3 1032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN ABDULLAH
AGARAS

ATHLETICS
TEAM RANAU

17.53

19 3 0072 MUHAMMAD REEZKY BIN ZULFAKAR NOORHAN SMK SHAH ALAM 17.53

21 4 0956 M. AMIR FIRDAUS ABD GHANI SAAS KAJANG 18.12

22 3 0654 MUHD FARIS MOHD FAUZI
SEKOLAH SUKAN

NEGERI
SELANGOR

18.44

23 4 0079 MUHAMMAD THAQIF UKASYAH MOHD RADY SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 18.78

24 4 1020 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULANAM MOHAMAD RAPAIEE SSN MELAKA 19.34

25 4 0086 MOHD ZHAFRAN ZARIF MOHAMAD ZAIDI SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 19.41

26 2 0469 KHOR TING KUANG MSSD KERIAN 19.53

27 4 0624 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH MOHD FAIZAL PLD PUTRAJAYA 19.76

28 4 0623 ADHWA HANASH HALIM PLD PUTRAJAYA 19.87

29 1 0886 Izzul Naufal SEMASHUR 20.06

30 1 0428 OOI JIN YU SMK SERI
SENTOSA 20.17

31 2 0314 LEE HONG YEW SMK JINJANG 22.82

32 2 0924 Muhammad Mukhriz SEMASHUR 23.03


